

Harmer of Reed! - Pathra bhar Tola to

HH-28

11M454 (Cen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agmety! - S R M Conf . **DIVISION**

Block! - Masha **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10:16

61

[illegible]

①	Restoration of rain cuts with soil				
	10 x	9 x	0.90 x	0.30	= 24.30
	7 x	8 x	0.90 x	0.30	= 15.12
					= 39.42 m ³

23x	21x	0.80	=	386.40
18x	15x	0.95	=	256.50
12x	10x	0.95	=	114.00
8x	9x	0.75	=	54.00
			=	810.90m ²

	12 x	0.85	x 0.90	=	9.18
	10 x	0.90	x 0.80	=	7.20 8.00

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of main cuts / berm soil.					
Qty. vide item No. ① & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
i.e. 39.42 m ³					
@ 407.70 / m ³ ₹ 16072.00					
② Making up of berms / shoulder					
Qty. vide item No. ② & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
i.e. 810.90 m ²					
@ 60.79 / m ² ₹ 49295.00					
③ Patch repair over bituminous surface					
with 20 mm premix Concret					
Qty. vide item No. ③ & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
i.e. 18.28 m ²					
@ 295.16 / m ² ₹ 5396.00					
④ Maintenance of C/P works					
Qty. vide item No. ④ & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
i.e. 9.00 Nos.					
@ 1182.79 / No. ₹ 10645.00					
⑤ Maintenance of C/P work slab					
Qty. vide item No. ⑤ & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
i.e. 3.00 Nos.					
@ 2426.45 / No. ₹ 7279.00					
⑥ Maintenance of road sign.					
Qty. vide item No. ⑥ & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
i.e. 1.45 km					
@ 1117.64 / km ₹ 1621.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Maintenance of 100m stone 2 km					
stone,					
Qty. vide item No. ⑦ & page No. ⑥2 of TMB					
z.e. 2.89 km					
@ 733.23 / km				₹	2119.00
⑧ Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					
Qty. vide item No. ⑧ & page No. ⑥2 of TMB					
z.e. 2.00 Nos					
@ 115.92 / No.				₹	232.00
⑨ Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
Qty. vide item No. ⑨ & page No. ⑥2 of TMB					
z.e. 8.00 Nos					
@ 7.10 / No.				₹	57.00
⑩ Trimming of grass and weeds					
Qty. vide item No. ⑩ & page No. ⑥2 of TMB					
z.e. 876.00 m ²					
@ 2.37 / m ²				₹	2076.00
⑪ White washing of parapet of CDWS					
Qty. vide item No. ⑪ & page No. ⑥2 of TMB					
z.e. 156.24 m ²					
@ 17.53 / m ²				₹	2739.00
Total Amount				₹	97531.00
Add. G.C.T @ 12 %				= ₹	11704.00
L.C.C @ 1 %				= ₹	975.00
S. Continuation				= ₹	395.00
				= ₹	110605.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Method of Solution

$$E/\omega = 151.20 \text{ meV}$$

$$R_{SI} = 0.0055 \text{ NT}$$

$$590 = 0.035 \text{ MT}$$

stone chips = 0.494 m^3

02/05/25

TE

25.3

Continuation